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          Héctor Beltrán
    
           Class of 1957 Career Development Assistant Professor
    
          E53-335G
    
          617-324-1740
    
          hectorb@mit.edu
    
          hectorbeltran.org
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          Manduhai Buyandelger
    
          Professor of Anthropology
    
          Room E53-335S
    
          617-324-5510
    
          manduhai@mit.edu
    
          
    

  
      
          [image: Michael M.J. Fischer]
    
              
          Michael M.J. Fischer
    
          Affiliate Faculty
Andrew W. Mellon Professor in the Humanities
Professor of Anthropology and Science and Technology Studies
    
          Room E51-296B
    
          mfischer@mit.edu
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          Stefan Helmreich
    
          Elting E. Morison Professor of Anthropology
    
          Room E53-335Q
    
          617-253-9343
    
          sgh2@mit.edu
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          Graham M. Jones
    
          Professor of Anthropology
Margaret MacVicar Faculty Fellow
    
          Room E53-335P
    
          617-715-4969
    
          gmj@mit.edu
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          Amy Moran-Thomas
    
          Associate Professor of Anthropology
    
          Room E53-335B
    
          617-324-7439
    
          amorant@mit.edu
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          Heather Paxson
    
          Program Head
William R. Kenan, Jr. Professor of Anthropology
Margaret MacVicar Faculty Fellow
    
          Room E53-335R
    
          617-253-7859
    
          paxson@mit.edu
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          Susan S. Silbey
    
          Leon and Anne Goldberg Professor of Humanities, Sociology and Anthropology
Professor of Behavioral and Policy Sciences, Sloan School of Management
    
          Room E53-335D
    
          617-253-6952
    
          ssilbey@mit.edu
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          Bettina Stoetzer
    
          Associate Professor of Anthropology
    
          E53-335C
    
          617-253-3061
    
          stoetzer@mit.edu
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          Christine J. Walley
    
          SHASS Dean’s Distinguished Professor of Anthropology
    
          Room E53-335U
    
          617-258-7908
    
          cwalley@mit.edu
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          Dina  Asfaha
    
          Postdoctoral Associate
    
          E53-335H
    
          asfaha@mit.edu
    
          www.dinamasfaha.com
    
          2023-2025
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          Lauren Bonilla
    
          Research Scientist/Lecturer
    
          E53-335F
    
          lbonilla@mit.edu
    
          www.laurenbonilla.com
    
          2018-present
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          Franco  Rossi
    
          Lecturer
    
          E53-329
    
          francoro@mit.edu
    
          2023-2024
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          Ian Condry
    
          Affiliate Faculty
Professor of Japanese Culture and Media Studies
    
          Room 14N-423
    
          508-314-2567
    
          condry@mit.edu
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          Erica Caple James
    
          Affiliate Faculty
Associate Professor of Medical Anthropology and Urban Studies
    
          Room 9-527
    
          617-253-7321
    
          ejames@mit.edu
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          James Howe
    
          Professor of Anthropology (Emeritus)
    
          Room E53-335C
    
          617-253-6954
    
          jhowe@mit.edu
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          Jean Jackson
    
          Professor of Anthropology (Emerita)
Margaret MacVicar Faculty Fellow
    
          Room E53-335V
    
          617-253-6953
    
          jjackson@mit.edu
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Massachusetts Institute of Technology
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